COPPIA
3

7
109
105
6
15
115
2
104
113
9
112
14
11
103
110
114
13
111
107
5
10
101
4
106
1
102
12
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Classifica
10
20
30
40
5o
60
70
80
9°
10°
11°
12°
13°
14°
15°
16°
17°
18°
19°
20°
21°
22°
23°
24°
25°
26°
27°
28°

NOMINATIVI
UGLIONI
FASCI
CASTELLANO
TORTORA
TOSONI
SORGIA
COSTAGLIOLA
MARASSO
VILLA
SOLARI
SALEMI
PERNA
GIUSO
CURRO'
TONON
BROCOLINI
DI FONZO
VIGEVANI
MUSSO
TORRE

FANI
MARIANELLI
CARLEVARO
POGGI
CAMERANO
FRANZOSA
FABIETTI
BONINO

NOMINATIVI
ORENGO
GUZA

BUCCI

LO CASTO
MARAZZA
MENEGOTTO
CATTANEO
MALINCONICO
DELLA ROVERE
LANCIA
LOMBARDI
PIZZIMENTI
TARICCO
D'ALESSANDRO
PARODI S.
SORMANI
VITALE
BULGARELLI
VEROGGIO
CERVAR
COSTANZO
ROBOTTI
OLIVIERI
BERUTTI
RIDONDELLI
DELLA BART.
GERMI
COLACI
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